UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

APRIL 2020 SPRING CREEK DEBRIS RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: May 1, 2020
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.E.S. — SPRING CR DEBRIS DAM —— **KES
ACRE-FEET INFLOW SPILL OUTLET TIME COPPER ZINC COPPER
INLAKE CHANGE C.ES. MGI/L
1.691

1 733.38 1.722 +31 16 0 0
2 734.08 1.753 +31 16 0 0
3 734.66 1.779 +26 13 0 0
4 735.46 1.815 +36 18 0 0
5 735.56 1.820 +5 101 0 98
6 732.57 1.686 -134 80 0 148
7 729.68 1.563 -123 38 0 100
8 725.96 1.410 -153 19 0 96
9 727.60 1.477 +67 34 0 0
10 728.93 1531 +54 27 0 0
11 730.06 1.579 +48 24 0 0
12 731.06 1.621 +42 21 0 0
13 731.90 1.657 +36 18 0 0
14 732.69 1.691 +34 17 0 0
15 733.41 1.723 +32 16 0 0
16 734.10 1.754 +31 16 0 0
17 734.66 1.779 +25 13 0 0
18 735.14 1.800 +21 11 0 0
19 735.62 1.823 +23 12 0 0
20 730.42 1.594 -229 33 0 148
21 730.94 1.615 +21 11 0 0
22 731.44 1.637 +22 11 0 0
23 726.05 1.414 -223 -2 0 110
24 726.56 1.434 +20 10 0 0
25 727.04 1.454 +20 10 0 0
26 727.53 1.474 +20 10 0 0
27 727.93 1.490 +16 8 0 0
28 728.31 1.506 +16 8 0 0
29 728.70 1.522 +16 8 0 0
30 729.00 1534 +12 6 0 0
TOTALS 1517 623 0 700
ACRE-FEET =157 1.236 0 1.388

COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
SPILL 0
OUTLET 1,388
TOTAL 1,388



